INS. CASE OWNER		CC 6 / A16 18	0 16889 /	1 1 2 11 5 11	IDAC:
s Surveyor	Whiteus	DOI: ASSIG	AIAI8	Date / Time :	12/4/18
Pre-assign / CCU / Insured Vehicle No Name of insured Insured Tel No Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner if NO, Driver Nam Driver Tel N	CAR COVE	HP: D.O.A: 14/9/18 Nature of Accident: (V/L: YES / NO.)	Cleim No. Policy No. Make / Model Place of Accid	dent : Chinpift DRT: Y58 / NO ; TP C	CVPMD (VALLE ST. HA REPORT: YES / NO Final? Yes / No
INSRS: WSP: Tel Liability: RMKS:	INSRS. WSP. Tel: Liabilit RMKS.		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP- Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/Time Aginu	FOR THE REVIEWS LIMBURY BY CO	Constitution .	not whitzen	After sall lit to Ot. Documentation Ches Notification in (if non After sall lit to Ot. Authorization To Act. Extense Voucher. Final Repair Bill: Car Repair Bill: Car Repair Bill: Mandate/Reject Inst. LOD	d): ind): -pickup): -pickup): -pickup): -pickup) -pickup) -pickup)
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Dute/Time:	Sent By:		Payment Breakdown Post-Repair Photos: Others:	Form:
FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: WWG: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU):	S\$ 3,3 (1-to) S\$ - (S\$ 40,00 (\$ %) x	Confirm with Josephon Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :	41 % IN PROPERTY.	Confirm by: Ges	Email Coll Lit:
Lots of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total:	SS - (S X LOR + LOU LOU	days) OR + LOI Tick only (e.g. Tow/ Independent Sam S\$:		1) Claim status: Non 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	mal/Reject/Private Settle
FINAL PAYMENT Payor I: Payor 2: (Strike if N.A.) Payor 3: (Strike if N.A.)	Date/Time: 34-5-75 SS 3-864-49 SS	Confirm with: Jownson . Name 1: The Lan years. Name 2: Name 3:	PR ID.	Email Cabl	

	614	0.67	/ 8	V-1	1. 1		5,111	
-0	500	~24	low?	761	Δu	-1-	18.4	
-2.79		797	5.77.2	71		3-	1.7.	

From Date: 170°		Allo SDN66	4//
Estimated Cost.	Ty	par (Car) M.Cycle / Bus /	Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV		Truck / Trailer of	47
To Inspect Vehicle No. SDN 6616M	M	we Hunde	civic = 1799
at Workshop m/s Tan Lim	Co	nour whole	
of 51 Deta Lan	10 5	Reading 16604	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Er	g/No.	
Policy No.	C	No: JH	MFD16306520781
Claims No.	G	en. Cond. Good Fair / Poo	
Sum Insured Excess:	St	eering: louter / Jammed /	Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Recard)	Br	ake Marder Lammed /	Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	M	odi: Nii / S IKim / STD /	A/Rim or
(7-1 (2	Ty	re Size F: 2.2	5/45 2217
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its	N/S O/S R		S / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	Interest Assert	TOYO / YOKO or	Goodride
Bal. or Market Value. 4 16/6.		ont	Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or		Bal. 6 m	6
PR Seen Consistent? Yes or	1000	Bal. , 6 mi	
74 6	10,180	OA 14/9/18	DOI 17/9/16
200 as 3 Val. Var a	. No	urvey held at	-1/1/10
Lum Sum: W % 3 Val.: Yes o	12274	material -	r / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
	CONTRACTOR	es, or pamages : Frt. / Rea	Beer n/s
Date: Person Contacted:	ehicle: IN / OUT	The U/C / Chassis frame	e / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction			
2405. Tale. 4	At. 1 10/5/10	U.	
Date / Time Action / Instruction 2415. 7.ll. 4 Nett 3776			
7/9/8 confind 4/5-\$	3100 WH	er unlye.	
,		V	
- (REDI + J, VD. 14 41)	1		
Dote/Time_File Plass to? : Prell. Report	Day	ys Of Repair:	
- First Report	2000	survey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee
Constitute, File Return 107	116	and the straight	Transportation
2)	Add Fee:	: Site Insp (\$)_S+R5_D
		Interview (\$) Piotoi
Report Format :	-	Tech Invs (\$) ones
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	Ė	Weekend (\$	
			TOTAL



AlGAsia Insured's Veh No : SLP2699U

Date of Accident: 14 September 2018

Not Aller

TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD

51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216 Tel: 68585151 (24 Hours) Fax: 68580877

GST Regn. No.: M2-8922054-2

Mr Goh Kai Meng (Wu Jiemin)

Date: 14 September 2018

Marcas

17/09/18 @0970h

Estimate To Repair SDN6616M - Honda Civic 1.8L A

S/No	Quantity	Description Way We Affer H		Amount
		LIST ITEMS		
1	1 pc	n/s bootlid reflector C ~	\$	152.80
2	1 pc	bootlid centre emblem badge Nu 30.60	S	49.60
3	1 pc	n/s rear lamp	S	268.70
4	3 рс	rear lamp clip holder @ \$12.50	S	37.50
5	1 pc	n/s rear lamp panel	S	100.60
)6	1 pc	rear bumper Dis	S	658.70
7	2 pc	rear bumper side retainer @ \$46.90	\$	93.80
80	10 pc	rear bumper clips @ \$5.90 NA 30.50	S	59.00
9	2 pc	rear bumper side holder @ \$28.60 49	S	57.20
10	1 pc	rear end panel 4.150	\$	355.40
11	1 pc	rear end panel inner trim	S	252.80
12	1 pc	rear end panel inner trim clips 41	S	3.80
13	1 pc	n/s rear fender air vent 7w	S	38.40
	/6	4-7	s	2,128.30
		Less 20 %	\$	425,66
			S	1,702.64
		SPECIAL NETT ITEMS		
4	1 pc	rear bumper lower spoiler D S	\$	900.00
5	1 pc	rear bumper parking sensor	\$	350.00
		N/ 1// 0-5 03-5/201▼	\$	1,250.00
		LABOUR & MISC. CHARGES		
01		To reinstall of rear bumper parking sensor.	S	120.00
02		To remove and refit interior fittings, trimmings, garnish and other, to	S	120.00
000		enable repair.		0.00224202
)3		To rust-proofing of the affected areas.	\$	120.00
)4		To check electrical lighting concerned.	S	60.00
)5		Panel beating, knocking and straighten the necessary portion, remove and renewal of parts, adjust and realign the same.	\$	900.00
)6		Putty and spray painting of the affected portion.	S	950.00
-		DESCRIPTION OF THE PERFE	S	2 270 00
		Permanan of the amount of the control of the contro		5,222.64
		To addley in light partist during resurvey.		
		Total Total	S	5,222.64
		* Third purity Survey Sen a Without House Consis	Ě	0,656.04
		No illegal modification(is) is allowed Supplied to the formative year and		
		is subject to final approval from Madrance Company	1	

Address: 51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216 Tel: 6858 5151 Fax: 6858 0877

	Ref: TP0-1109 2018	t	ate :	24.09.201
Your	Ref: CC6/A1418016889 (Uea3			
7/14/7/7/19	fire?	V	VITHO	OUT PREJUDIC
	s Department - Motor Claims [UK]	d.		
c/o	ALG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE P			
Dear	Sir/Madam,			
ACC	EIDENT INVOLVING SDN 6616M&	SUP SUPPLYSON	14-	09-2018
Refe	r to the above accident and please acknowledge rece	ipt of this letter within 14 d	ays.	
prope	opears that the accident was caused by your insur- erty damaged claim as our client had authorized us s on their behalf: -			
0 Or	iginal survey report/ copies of photographs _			
g or	iginal Tax-invoice number	O Original rental invoice	number	
Ó SA	IS / AS & IS / police report	O police result		
O Cer	rtificate Of Insurance	O Vehicle search result		
6 АЦ	thorisation To Act	0		
*Sur	vey under insurance instruction -			
a)	Cost of repair (inclusive GST)		\$ 3	1317-50
b)	Survey fees / Photographs as per request		\$	
c)	Vehicle Search fees / GIA fees / Police Report f	ees / Reporting fees	\$	7-49
d)	Loss of here / use / rental / earnings / rental fee	s [#180 x 7 days]	\$ [760-00
e)	Scene photographs	· ·	\$	
f)	Administrative charges to negotiate settlement (Waive if 100% offer made within acknowledge timefro	ome)	\$	
9)			\$	
		Total	\$ 4	, 84.49

If you are agreeable to the above, please forward discharge voucher for our client's signature and payment issued directly to "Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd" within 28 days.

Yours faithfully, Johnson Chua

Email johnson chua@tlmotor.com.sg

^{*} Driver's injury and other losses exclude in this claim.

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent: To: Friday, 23 November 2018 2:32 PM 'EDWIN@CARCOVE.COM.SG'

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLP 2699U AND SDN 6616M ON 14/09/2018

Our Ref: CC6/AIG18016889/Uea3

23 NOV 2018

CAR COVE LEASING PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLP 2699U AND SDN 6616M ON 14/09/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Asher Case Handler DID: 6841 6051 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: Ashersng@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

(Motor Claims Dept)

<u>AUTHORIZATION TO ACT</u> (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

1. GOH [CAY MENG	("the third party claimant")
of BILL 2600 SENGRANG EATTURY #08-	
owner of SDN6646M (vehice TAN COM MOTOR PLE CED)	le no.) hereby authorize
("the workshop") to act for me with respect to	my claim for repair costs and/or
rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehic	
damaged pursuant to the accident which occu	urred on t೪-೮೭- ೭೮೩ (date) along
involving vehicle no/s SUP>6994	
manner that they deem fit and the workshop payment furtherto settlement of my claim with favour of the workshop.	
I further acknowledge that any settlement to behalf is on a without prejudice and without a as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehice	admission of liability basis insofar
Date this 14th day of Septem	(month) 20 (year)
la o	

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\$3,317.00 (Repair Cost), \$\$480.00 (Loss of Use/Rental), \$\$7.49 (Disbursement) for vehicle no. \$\forall DN 6616M\$ that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on \$\frac{14/09/2018}{2018}\$ (date) along COMPASSVALE STREET TURNING INTO COMPASSVALE CRESCE (location) involving vehicle no/s \$\forall LP 2699U.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 17/09/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner GOH KAI MENG (WU JIEMIN) ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. SDN 6616M make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SDN (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages 'only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

TAX-INVOICE NUMBER: TP0918/022

(Please quote our reference number TP021092018 for payment)



AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

Date: 24/09/2018

Vehicle No: SDN6616M

Model:

HONDA CIVIC 1.8L A

Description	Amount
To lump sum repair as recommended by surveyor.	\$3,100.00
Reimbursement of LTA search fees.	\$7.00

Sub Total	\$3,107.00
Add 7% GST	\$217.49
Total	\$3,324.49

Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd

Enquire Vehicle & Owner Information (Vehicle No. SLP2699U As At 14 Sep 2018 / 14:30:00)

Law Firm Search Details

Search Reason:

Insurance claim in relation to traffic accident

Law Firm Case No.:

MISC-CM

Current Owner Details

Owner ID Type:

Company

Owner ID:

201602573M

Owner Name:

CAR COVE LEASING PTE LTD

Registered Address Type: Private Residential (Condo Apt or House) / Shopping / Office Complexes

Registered Block/House No.:1557

Registered Street Name: KEPPEL ROAD

Registered Unit No.:

#01-02

Registered Building Name: -

Registered Postal Code: 089066

Current Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

SLP2699U

Make Description/Model: KIA / CERATO EX FORTE 1.6L A/T ABS AB 2WD 4DR

Insurance Company Name: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD.

Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING						
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	17 Sep 2018 Edit Reg		17 Sep 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$3,100.00 Edit Estimates	\$\$3,100.00 View Rpt		Pending for Report Cancel Case	
	Main) R	eference	Claim D	etails	Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS			[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	CAR COVE	LEASING PTE L	TD, Co. Reg. No.:	201602573M				
Main Claimant:	GOH KAI	MENG (WU JIEM	IIN), ID: \$692283	ic				
Vehicle Rep No.:	SDN661	6M		Date o		18 14:00 - :59 ths and 3 Days Fro	m LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 725	TP / 7254975137SG			Cover 09999945	95 (Comprehensive	ė)	
Vehicle Rep No. (Insured):	SLP26991	,		Palicy (Claim	4110022406	5099249667		
				Excess	¢ .			
Repairer:	Tan Lim F	totor Pte Ltd (D	efu) 51 Defu Lane 1	0, 539216 Defu La	ne - Tel: 6858 515	1		
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 65-6419-	3000 [Handled	by Lee, Ming-Yao] MingYao.Lee@ai	g.com
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance (Co-operative Ltd (I	HQ) - Tel:				
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	56-3561 [Handi	ed by MARCUS CH	IVA] [Final R	pt due 26/09/2	018)
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED				Vian	w All Compose	Case Mail
 AIG_5G 	(19/09/2018)	Request To Upl	oad TP GIA Report			- 110	- Composi	Cane Hall
			Cara maltrena do entre a					
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS⊟			View All	Search Tasks C	reate New Task	Complete
Due Dat		Type Task	Group Subject	Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Created On	Done

Claim Documents

*SDN6616M (7254975137SG)

[SLP2699U]

TP

GOH KAI MENG (WU JIEMIN)

Sep 14 2018 2:00PM

[CAR COVE LEASING PTE LTD]

Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page V	4
No.	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page V	3
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	historie	Thumbnail	distance.
1	17/09/18 18:43	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	4
2	17/09/18 18:43	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	4
3	17/09/18 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	17/09/18 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	4
5	17/09/18 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	17/09/18 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	17/09/18 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8.	17/09/18 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	2
9	17/09/18 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	1
10	17/09/18 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	1
11	17/09/18 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	2
12	17/09/18 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	17/09/18 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	1
14	17/09/18 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	~
15	17/09/18 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	2
16	17/09/18 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	12
17	17/09/18 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	~
18	17/09/18 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	17/09/18 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	17/09/18 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	10
21	17/09/18 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	17/09/18 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	12
23	17/09/18 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	1
24	17/09/18 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	17/09/18 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	17/09/18 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	12
27	17/09/18 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	W
28	17/09/18 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
29	17/09/18 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	17/09/18 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
31	17/09/18 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
32	17/09/18 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
33	17/09/18 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	121
34	17/09/18 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	

Lett	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per ;	page V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Prin
					~
35	17/09/18 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	1
36	17/09/18 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	12
37	17/09/18 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	4
38	17/09/18 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	17
39	17/09/18 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
40	17/09/18 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
41	17/09/18 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
42	17/09/18 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	12
43	17/09/18 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	2
44	17/09/18 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	~
45	17/09/18 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
46	17/09/18 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
47	17/09/18 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	120
48	17/09/18 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
49	17/09/18 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
50	17/09/18 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
51	17/09/18 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
52	17/09/18 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	2
53	17/09/18 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	2
33	17/03/10 10.94	General View		cond and	(A)
Doc	umentation		1 per i	ege 🔽	7
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	19/09/18 10:18	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
2	19/09/18 10:18	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	07/01/19 09:05	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
4	07/01/19 09:05	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load POF	
5	07/01/19 09:05	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
6	07/01/19 09:05	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
7	07/01/19 09:05	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	19/09/18 09:41	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	- Interes

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print.
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			0
			v
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

NOTE: TO BE COMPLE	ETED BY	SURVEYOR
--------------------	---------	----------

TEAM		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SLP2699U (Insd veh)			Model:	Model:		HONDA CIVIC 1.8 L (A)	
	SDN6616M (TP veh) 14/09/2018							
Date of Accident:								
	_		-					
Global Sum Settlem	ent :	1 1	Yes		[X] No			
Repair Estimate				: \$	5,	588.22		
Final Repair Cost				: \$	3,3	17.00		
Loss of Use				: \$	4	80.00	6.00 da	ys at \$80.00 per day
Rental (if any)				: \$		0.00	day	/S
LTA / GIA Search F	ee			: \$		7.49		
Others:				: \$		0.00		
				: \$				
Final Settlement Su	m			: \$	3,8	04.49		
Is Third Party World below) A) For Non GIA R				? [100_	(Kindly indicate
B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab		(%)		chain (Assessed	Liability	/ (*):	2000
		Self-termination	100	-,,,	and all all all	the state of the state of		JUA DOES NOLADDIV.
							505,011575157	OLA does not apply.
Remarks	on: Paye	s's Brea	ıkdown	1				DLA does not appry.
Payment Instruction 1) Tan Lim Motor	A CARLOLINA MANAGEMENT	e's Brea	kdown	(s		
Remarks Payment Instruction	A CARLOLINA MANAGEMENT	e's Brea	ikdown	1		\$		
Payment Instruction Tan Lim Motor	A CARLOLINA MANAGEMENT	e's Brea	ikdown)		_		3,804.4

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co Reg. No. 199807 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG18016889/UEA3Q2

Date:

07/01/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999994595

Claimant Vehicle No:

SDN6616M

Insured Vehicle No :

SLP2699U

Date of Loss:

14/09/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP.

Claim No: 7254975137SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SDN6616M

Make & Model:

HONDA CIVIC, 1.8 L (A)

Engine No:

R18A11026706

Reg. Date: Colour:

11/05/2006 (Man. Year: 2006) White

Chassis No: Odometer:

JHMFD16306S207872

Engine Capacity:

1799 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

166040 km

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

225/45Z R17

Rear Tyre Size:

225/45Z R17

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Goodride 6 mm Goodride 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Goodride 6 mm Goodride 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	2,952.64	2,183.20	769.44	26.06
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,270.00	1,710.00	560.00	24.67
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	5,222.64	3,893.20	1,329.44	25.46
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		3,100.00		
(S\$)	5,222.64	3,100.00	2,122.64	40.64
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	365.58	217.00	148.58	40.64
Nett Amount (S\$)	5,588.22	3,317.00	2,271.22	40.64
+ Loss of Use (6.0 x S	\$80.00/day) (S\$)	480.00		
+ Dock	Search Fee (S\$)	7.49		
N	ett Liability (S\$)	3,804.49		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

17/09/2018

Date Inspected:

17/09/2018

Inspected At:

Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd (Defu)

51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216 Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Estimated Period of Repair: 4.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*N/S BOOTLID REFLECTOR	Cracked	152.80 FL	*152.80 FL
2	1		*BOOTLID CENTRE EMBLEM BADGE	Necessary	49.60 FL	*30.60 FL
3	1		*N/S REAR LAMP	Cracked	268.70 FL	*268.70 FL
4	3		*REAR LAMP CLIP HOLDER	Not Necessary	37.50 FL	*-FL
5	1		*N/S REAR LAMP PANEL	Dented	100.60 FL	*100.60 FL
6	1		*REAR BUMPER	Distorted	658.70 FL	*658.70 FL
7	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Bent	93.80 FL	*93.80 FL
8	10		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	59.00 FL	*30.00 FL
9	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER	Not Necessary	57.20 FL	*-FL
10	1		*REAR END PANEL	Badly Dented	355.40 FL	*355.40 FL
11	1		*REAR END PANEL INNER TRIM	Not Necessary	252.80 FL	*-FL
12	1		*REAR END PANEL INNER TRIM CLIPS	Not Necessary	3.80 FL	*-FL
13	1		*N/S REAR FENDER AIR VENT	Twisted	38.40 FL	*38.40 FL
14	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER	Distorted	900.00FS	*800.00 FS
15	1		*REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR	Not Necessary	350.00 FS	*-FS
F=Fra	inchise	part. S=Spch	Vett. L=ListItemDisc.		Darwest.	33,4200000
				Sub Total (S\$)	3,378.30	2,529.00
			- List Item Discount on L It	tems 20.00/20.00% (S\$)_	425.66	345.80
				Total Parts (S\$)	2,952.64	2,183.20
			Report was unsubmitted dur	ring this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REINSTALL OF REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR	New	120.00	50.00
2	TO REMOVE AND REFIT INTERIOR FITTINGS ,TRIMMINGS ,GARNISH AND OTHER ,TO ENABLE REPAIR	New	120.00	80.00
3	TO RUST-PROOFING OF THE AFFECTED AREAS	New	120.00	50.00
4	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING CONCERNED	New	60.00	30.00
5	PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION	New	950.00	800.00
6	PANEL BEATING ,KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTEN THE NECESSARY PORTION ,REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS ,ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME	New	900.00	700.00
	Gross Labour C		2,270.00	1,710.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.